LeadBoston

2020

Orientation
Wednesday, January 15, 2019

Registration Opens — 3:00 pm
Orientation — 3:30 to 5:45 pm
Reception & Networking (optional) — 5:45 to 6:00 pm

Burns & Levinson LLP
125 High Street

Agenda

3:00
3:45

4:25
4:55
5:00
5:30
5:40
6:00

Registration opens

Welcome & staff introductions
Beth Chandler ‘14 (YW Boston, President & CEQO)
Sue Stenger 09 (Burns & Levinson, Partner)
Mayor Martin |. Walsh

Small group discussion

Program overview

Small group discussion

January 22 program day

Transition to photos and socializing

Close

Objectives

Build excitement for the year

Set the tone for the program year

Foster connections amongst participants that will enhance discussion and learning
Participants will understand the structure and expectations of the program
Participants will know important logistics of every program day

Participants will share their objectives for each topic area



